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Event 135 Women, 200m Medley Женщины
21.12.2024 - 18:10 Results Final
WR 2:01.63 DOUGLASS Katherine C USA Budapest (HUN) 10.12.2024
WJ 2:04.48 YU Yiting CHN Abu Dhabi (UAE) 20.12.2021
CR 2:08.32 КРИВОНОГОВА Ирина Санкт-Петербург
Points: AQUA 2024

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки

1. ZVIAGINTSEVA Irina 2000 Saint-Petersburg RUS +0,65 2:09.00 842
25m: 12.58 12.58 75m: 44.15 16.34 125m: 1:19.04 19.16 175m: 1:54.16 15.87
50m: 27.81 15.23 100m: 59.88 15.73 150m: 1:38.29 19.25 200m: 2:09.00 14.84

2. SHAKIROVA Iana 2005 Saint-Petersburg RUS +0,73 2:10.94 806
25m: 12.65 12.65 75m: 45.67 17.43 125m: 1:20.50 18.47 175m: 1:55.99 16.19
50m: 28.24 15.59 100m: 1:02.03 16.36 150m: 1:39.80 19.30 200m: 2:10.94 14.95

3. SOROKINA Anastasiia 2004 Krasnodar Territory RUS +0,69 2:11.70 792
25m: 12.89 12.89 75m: 45.92 17.15 125m: 1:21.00 18.87 175m: 1:56.51 16.31
50m: 28.77 15.88 100m: 1:02.13 16.21 150m: 1:40.20 19.20 200m: 2:11.70 15.19

4. MASHKINA Viktoriia 2006 Primorye Territory RUS +0,67 2:12.81 772
25m: 12.82 12.82 75m: 45.55 17.36 125m: 1:21.79 19.48 175m: 1:58.10 16.67
50m: 28.19 15.37 100m: 1:02.31 16.76 150m: 1:41.43 19.64 200m: 2:12.81 14.71

5. VALLE Uliana 2006 Saint-Petersburg RUS +0,72 2:13.38 762
25m: 13.13 13.13 75m: 46.32 17.94 125m: 1:22.43 19.11 175m: 1:57.97 16.22
50m: 28.38 15.25 100m: 1:03.32 17.00 150m: 1:41.75 19.32 200m: 2:13.38 15.41

6. TSVETKOVSKAIA Aleksandra 2002 Voronezh Region RUS +0,67 2:14.67 740
25m: 13.17 13.17 75m: 45.49 16.68 125m: 1:21.74 20.05 175m: 1:58.66 16.61
50m: 28.81 15.64 100m: 1:01.69 16.20 150m: 1:42.05 20.31 200m: 2:14.67 16.01

7. MARKOVA Victoria 2002 Moscow City RUS 2:16.50 711
25m: 13.10 13.10 75m: 46.08 17.36 125m: 1:22.88 20.32 175m: 2:00.95 16.87
50m: 28.72 15.62 100m: 1:02.56 16.48 150m: 1:44.08 21.20 200m: 2:16.50 15.55

8. PROKOFEVA Anna 2007 Nizhny Novgorod Region RUS +0,74 2:16.71 708
25m: 13.71 13.71 75m: 46.66 17.14 125m: 1:23.71 20.12 175m: 2:00.86 16.56
50m: 29.52 15.81 100m: 1:03.59 16.93 150m: 1:44.30 20.59 200m: 2:16.71 15.85


